  Operation Data
Maximum Operating Temperature :
Maximum Differential Pressure :
Recommended Change Out Differential Pressure :
o o 80C (176F)
o o4.8 bar at 20C (70 psi at  68F)
o o3.4 bar at 50C (50 psi at 122F)
o o1.4 bar at 80C (20 psi at 176F)

 Sterilization
Autoclave or in situ steam : 121˚C (250˚F) for 30 minutes at 1.0 bar (14 psi)
Ordering Information
Type Micron Ratings Filter Media
Nominal Length
(inch)
Gasket/O-ring
Option
End Cap Option
GD
PP Fiber Pleated
Filter Cartridge
    02  –  0.2  μm
   0H  –  0.45μm
      1  –     1  μm
      2  –     2  μm
      3  –     3  μm
      5  –     5  μm
    10  –    10 μm
    30  –    30 μm
    40  –    40 μm
    70  –    70 μm
P
Polypropylene
 10 - 10"
 20 - 20"
 30 - 30"
 40 - 40"
Other Customized
  S-Silicone
Sizes
E-EPDM
V-Viton
W-Telon
encapsulated
Viton
0:Flat Gasket Double Open End
5:2-222 O-ring with Flat End
6:2-226 O-ring with Flat End
8:2-222 O-ring with Fin
9: 2-226 O-ring with Fin
                      GD                             5              P                           10                             S                                        9
PP Fiber Pleated Filter Cartridge  5μm           PP                    10"            Silicone O-ring         2-226 O-ring with Fin